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
(buyer would need to apply to assume rental). Down at the beach you have your own Boat House with winch line and rails & Large 2yr old Dock
($25,000). Water in this part of the lake is inviting & clear. Imagine spending your days floating on the water, relaxing in the sun and listening to
the sounds of nature. Yearly Crown lease paid every Nov. this year $8730. 15 yr lease next renewal 2028
 Listed By: RE/MAX Shuswap Realty
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APPRECIATION
Date ($) % Change

Assessment 2021 $1,034,200 -27.61 %

Sales History 14/08/2020 $1,428,571 852.38 %

17/11/1989 $150,000

07/04/1988 $150,000

ASSESSMENT
2020 2021 % Change

Building $109,400 $115,400 5.48 %

Land $915,400 $918,800

Total $1,024,800 $1,034,200

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Nearest Elementary Nearest Secondary

Catchment Parkview Eagle River

2017-18 F.I. Rating 5.5 n/a

2017-18 F.I. Rank 596/955 n/a

Special Notes - -

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS
No records found for this parcel

0 NARROWS VILLAGE Rural BC
PID 010-546-723 Legal Description DISTRICT LOT 4661, KAMLOOPS DIV OF YALE

LAND DISTRICT, EXCEPT PLAN 22673
Zoning WC, Waterfront Commercial Community Plans(s) OCP: WC - Waterfront Commercial, not in ALR

Registered Owner TE*

Floor Area - Max Elevation 460.76 m Year Built 1972 Transit Score 49 / Some Transit
Lot Size 31.00 acres Min Elevation 347.00 m Bedrooms - WalkScore -
Dimensions - Annual Taxes - Bathrooms - Structure SEASONAL RESORT

MLS HISTORY

MLS history not available

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

I'm more than a real estate agent. I'm a REALTOR®.
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0 NARROWS VILLAGE
Area Shuswap / Revelstoke Status Sold
Sub Area SM - Sicamous Shop/Den Yes / No
Property Type Recreation Bedrooms 1
Type Dwelling Rec'l - w/ Imp Bathrooms
Storeys One Storey Ensuite Pce No Ensuite Bathrooms
PID Number 010-546-723 List Price   $1,999,000 
MLS® 10187851  
Year Blt 1989  Date Listed   Jul 13/19
Year Blt Desc Approximate  Date Sold   Aug 11/20
Postal Code V0E 2V1 
Taxes $5,675 (2019)  

Rooms (SqFt Finished: 900 )
  Bsmt Main Above Other

Totals Sqft   900     
Entrance          
Living Room     10x10      
Dining Room          
Kitchen     10x10      
Master Bdrm     10x10      
Bathroom          

Lot Information
Frontage Irregular
Depth View Lake View, Mountain View
Acres 28.00 Water Frontage  1600.0
Water Influence  Lakeshore

Parking
Parking Types
Covered 3 RV Yes
Uncovered 10 Add Park Avail Yes
Garage Opt Triple Garage Desc Detached, Workshop
Listing Information

Listing Date Jul 13/19 Cancellation Type Last Modified 2020-08-11 08:03:20
Act Date Jul 19/19 Cancellation Date X List Farm
Permit Pub Yes TC Length X List Comm

Features
Rentals Yes B&B No Suites Desc Pets Yes
Ext Finish Wood Siding Const Frame - Wood Water Other (See Remarks) Sewer No Sewage Disposal
Foundation No Foundation Roof Metal Fireplace Conventional Basement Grade Level Entry, Other

(See Remarks)
Pool Type Heat Electric Baseboards,

Stove
Fin./Rough-In 2 Bsmnt Dev

Pool Feat Fuel Electricity, Wood Gated Bsmnt Feat
Int Features Ext Features Private Yard, Two Balconies
Flooring Partial Wood Structures Coverall, Covered Deck, Greenhouse, Outbuilding
Itms Not Incl Handicap Eq No
Equip/Appl Refrigerator, Stove - Gas
Site Influence Private Setting, Recreational, Rolling, Rural Setting, Treed Site, Wooded Area

Title
Title Freehold Court Sale No Trades (Y/N) No Assign Cont No
Terms Sale Possession TBD
Trades Desc Contingency Desc
Fract Interest Title Form Non-Strata

Legal
Native Res No Levies No Levies Survey No Zone Type
LR Own No Stat Tax Assessed Improv 111000.0 Re-Zone Unknown
Spc Improv Fin Stmts Not Available Occupied By Vacant Zone Code FC4
Sellers Disc Non-Fin Enc Covenants Zone Sub Commercial mixed use
Seller Name Ttl Asmnt 1092200.0  Land Asmnt 981200.0
Legal Desc District Lot 4661 KDYD except plan 22673

Utilities
Cable TV No Cable TV Power Available Phone No Telephone Hookup
Gas No Gas Sewer No Sewer Water
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
Lot Size - Min Elevation 378.23 m Bedrooms - WalkScore -
Dimensions - Annual Taxes - Bathrooms - Structure VACANT RESIDENTIAL LESS THAN 2 ACRES

MLS HISTORY

MLS history not available

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

I'm more than a real estate agent. I'm a REALTOR®.
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SEMI LAKEFRONT ACCESS PROPERTY. LOCATED IN QUEEST VILLAGE. 0.50 ACRE LOT. SOUTH OF YOUR LOTS. SOLD. LISTED AT $129,900. UNDEVELOPED LOT. STRARA FEE $600/YEAR.
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7 QUEEST VILLAGE ROAD
Area Shuswap / Revelstoke Status Sold
Sub Area SL - Shus./Anstey/Sey. Shop/Den / No
Property Type Recreation Bedrooms
Type Dwelling Rec'l - w/o Imp Bathrooms
Storeys Ensuite Pce
PID Number 002-080-117 List Price   $129,900 
MLS® 10212387  
Year Blt   Date Listed   Jul 27/20
Year Blt Desc   Date Sold   Apr 12/21
Postal Code V0E 2V0 
Taxes $590 (2020)  

Rooms (SqFt Finished:  )
  Bsmt Main Above Other

Totals Sqft        

Lot Information
Frontage Irregular
Depth View
Acres 0.501 Water Frontage  
Water Influence  Lakeshore

Parking
Parking Types
Covered RV
Uncovered Add Park Avail
Garage Opt Garage Desc
Listing Information

Listing Date Jul 27/20 Cancellation Type Last Modified 2021-04-12 09:02:58
Act Date Jul 28/20 Cancellation Date X List Farm
Permit Pub TC Length X List Comm

Features
Rentals With Restrictions B&B No Suites Desc Pets With Restrictions
Ext Finish Const Water Creek/Stream Sewer No Sewage Disposal
Foundation Roof Fireplace Basement
Pool Type Heat Fin./Rough-In Bsmnt Dev
Pool Feat Fuel Gated Bsmnt Feat
Int Features Ext Features
Flooring Structures
Itms Not Incl Handicap Eq No
Equip/Appl
Site Influence

Title
Title Freehold Court Sale No Trades (Y/N) Assign Cont No
Terms Sale Possession
Trades Desc Contingency Desc
Fract Interest Title Form Bare Land Strata

Legal
Native Res No Levies No Levies Survey No Zone Type
LR Own No Stat Tax Assessed Improv Re-Zone
Spc Improv Fin Stmts Occupied By Vacant Zone Code RemR
Sellers Disc Non-Fin Enc Covenants, Easement Zone Sub Single family dwelling
Seller Name Ttl Asmnt 123000.0  Land Asmnt 127000.0
Legal Desc SL 7 SEC 8 TWNSP 24 RANGE 7 W OF THE 6TH MERIDIAN KDYD, STRATA PLAN K611, TOGETHER W AN INTEREST IN.

Utilities
Cable TV Power Phone Hookup
Gas Sewer Water

Strata
Complex   Units in Proj Laundry
Strata Fees Approv Units in Bldg Bylaws
Age Restr No Stalls Stry in Bldg Strg Lkr
Park Type Stry in Unit
Fee Incl
Amenities

Sale Information
Date Sold Apr 12/21 Sold Price $129,900
Buyer Privacy Consent
Office/Agent Info Phone Email
Selling Office Re/Max At Mara Lake 250-836-2223  
Selling Agent Howard Sundby 250-833-6564 howardsundby@gmail.com

Remarks
Half acre undeveloped lot, Fantastic dock and boat launch, boat slips for day use. Water station for drinking water, open up the lot, ready for your
ideas! Strata fee $600/year
 Listed By: Value Plus 3% Real Estate Inc.
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Source: Esri, Maxar, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS,
USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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APPRECIATION
Date ($) % Change

Assessment 2021 $253,000 854.72 %

Sales History 24/06/1993 $26,500

ASSESSMENT
2020 2021 % Change

Building $123,000 $130,000 5.69 %

Land $127,000 $123,000 -3.15 %

Total $250,000 $253,000 1.20 %

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Nearest Elementary Nearest Secondary

Catchment Parkview Eagle River

2017-18 F.I. Rating 5.5 n/a

2017-18 F.I. Rank 596/955 n/a

Special Notes - -

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS
No records found for this parcel

17 QUEEST VILLAGE Rural BC
PID 002-080-303 Legal Description STRATA LOT 17, PLAN KAS611, SECTION 8,

TOWNSHIP 24, RANGE 7, MERIDIAN W6,
KAMLOOPS DIV OF YALE LAND DISTRICT,
TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON
PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON
FORM 1 OR V, AS APPROPRIATE

Zoning RemR, Remote Residential Community Plans(s) OCP: RR2 - Rural Residential 2, not in ALR

Registered Owner TH*, T*

Floor Area 1134 Ft² Max Elevation 406.99 m Year Built 1998 Transit Score -
Lot Size - Min Elevation 400.30 m Bedrooms 2 WalkScore -
Dimensions - Annual Taxes - Bathrooms 1 Structure SEASONAL DWELLING

MLS HISTORY

MLS history not available

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

I'm more than a real estate agent. I'm a REALTOR®.
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SEMI LAKEFRONT ACCESS PROPERTY. LOCATED IN QUEEST VILLAGE. 0.50 ACRE LOT WITH 1200 SF CABIN. SOUTH OF YOUR LOTS. SOLD. LISTED FOR $299,000. SOLD FOR $310,000. LOW STRATA FEES.
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17 QUEEST VILLAGE ROAD
Area Shuswap / Revelstoke Status Sold
Sub Area SM - Sicamous Shop/Den Yes / No
Property Type Single Family Residential Bedrooms 4
Type Dwelling Single Family - Bare Land Strata Bathrooms 3
Storeys Cottage/Cabin Ensuite Pce No Ensuite Bathrooms
PID Number 002-080-303 List Price   $299,000 
MLS® 10207411  
Year Blt 1998  Date Listed   Jun 8/20
Year Blt Desc Actual  Date Sold   Apr 28/21
Postal Code V0E 2V0 
Taxes $1,160 (2019)  

Rooms (SqFt Finished: 1,200 )
  Bsmt Main Above Other

Totals Sqft   1,000    200 
Bathroom - Full     4-Piece      
Walk out level   7x10        
Under House   30x20        
Walk out level   4-Piece        
Guest Cabin Bath     4-Piece      
Living Room     10x15      
Screened Porch     20x10      
Kitchen     10x8      
Mstr Bedrm     12x10      
Guest Cabin     20x10      
Walk out level   7x10        
Guest Cabin     10x12      
Dining Room     10x8      

Lot Information
Frontage Irregular Yes
Depth View View
Acres 0.504 Water Frontage  
Water Influence  Lakeshore, Semi-

Lakeshore, Waterfront
Nearby

Parking
Parking Types Single garage
Covered 1 RV
Uncovered 4 Add Park Avail Yes
Garage Opt Garage Desc Other (See Remarks)

Listing Information
Listing Date Jun 8/20 Cancellation Type
Act Date Jun 8/20 Cancellation Date
Last Modified 2021-04-28 13:27:11 TC Length
X List Farm X List Comm
Permit Pub Yes

Features
Rentals Yes B&B No Suites Desc Legal Pets Yes
Ext Finish Vinyl Const Frame - Wood Water Shared Community Water Sewer Septic
Foundation Roof Metal Fireplace Free-standing Metal Basement Grade Level Entry
Pool Type Heat Other (See Remarks) Fin./Rough-In Bsmnt Dev Partly finished
Pool Feat Fuel Electricity, Other (See

Remarks), Propane, Solar,
Wood

Gated Yes Bsmnt Feat

Int Features Ext Features Enclosed Balcony, Private Yard, Two Balconies
Flooring Hardwood Structures Additional Residential Unit, Outbuilding, Patio(s), Playground,

Playhouse, Shed
Itms Not Incl Handicap Eq No
Equip/Appl Dryer, Other (See Remarks), Refrigerator, Satellite Dish (Residential), Washer
Site Influence Cablevision Available, High Speed Internet, Park Setting, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Treed Site, Wharf, Wooded Area

Title
Title Freehold Court Sale No Trades (Y/N) Assign Cont No
Terms Sale Possession
Trades Desc Contingency Desc
Fract Interest Title Form Bare Land Strata

Legal
Native Res No Levies No Levies Survey No Zone Type
LR Own No Stat Tax Improv Re-Zone
Spc Improv Fin Stmts Occupied By Seller Zone Code Non zoned
Sellers Disc Non-Fin Enc Covenants, Easement Zone Sub Other
Seller Name Ttl Asmnt   Land Asmnt
Legal Desc Strata Lot 17 S8 Twp 24 R7 W6M KDYD, Strata Plan K611, with an interest in common property

Strata
Complex Queest Village   Units in Proj Laundry
Strata Fees $50.00 Approv Units in Bldg Bylaws
Age Restr No Stalls Stry in Bldg Strg Lkr
Park Type Stry in Unit
Fee Incl Road Maintenance, Snow Removal
Amenities Bar-B-Que Allowed, Cable TV, Common Entry, Playground, Storage Area, Workshop

Sale Information
Date Sold Apr 28/21 Sold Price $310,000
Buyer Privacy Consent
Office/Agent Info Phone Email
Selling Office Century 21 Executives Realty Ltd. 250-833-9921  
Selling Agent Marg Kentel 250-833-2062 marg.kentel@century21.ca

Remarks
SOLD! Cabin & Guest Cabin w/ state of the art docks on Shuswap Lake! Built in 1998 w/refinished birch & fir flooring plus a guest cabin built in
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